   Carbon film fixed Resistors
1773195 CIS WR 08/2015 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

4.19 Rapid change of temperature
4.22 Vibration
How To Order
CFR 16 J 100R
Common Part Size Tolerance Value
CFR – Carbon Film
Resistor
16 – 0.25W
25 – 0.33W
50 – 0.50W
100 – 1.00W
200 – 2.00W
G – 2%
J – 5%
1Ω - 1R0
1KΩ (1,000Ω) - 1K0